
Tax Unit ID: 619
Parcel #: 1441902011008000

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 619 Value: 50,922

CAMA #: 144 19 0 20 11 008 00 0 00
Sec: 19 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

GIDE00094
GIDEON FAMILY TRUST

    

Owner: GIDEON FAMILY TRUST Legal: BLK D LOT 11 SHERWOOD ESTATES #59

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 342997

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,579.53 3,579.53 7,159.06

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202780481-1 11/20/2023

3,579.53 0.00

11/20/2023

0.00

1 3,579.53

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

3,579.53

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202865228-1 04/11/2024

3,579.53 0.00

04/11/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

3,579.53

0.00

0.00

**********

3,579.53

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 3,579.53 3,579.53 0.00 7,159.06

7,159.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/10/2024 3:24:02 PM


